Kentucky Federation of Business and Professional Women’s Clubs, Inc.

(KFBPW)

Friday, November 7. 2025

KBPW Foundation Board of Trustees Meeting (if needed)
Registration

Welcome

Regional Planning Meetings

BPW Training

Foundation Dinner and Fundraiser

Saturday. November 8. 2025

Breakfast

Registration

Opening Ceremonies of 2025 Interim Board of Directors Meeting
Communications Workshop

Snack Break

Business Session

10:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

- 12:00 p.m.
- 7:00 p.m.
- 3:15p.m.
- 3.50 p.m.
- 5:00 p.m.

- 8:30p.m.

- &8:50 am.
- 10:00 a.m.
- 9:20 a.m.

- 11:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.- 11:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

- 12:45 p.m.



