## Kentucky Federation of Business and Professional Women's Clubs, Inc. (KFBPW)

## Friday, November 7, 2025

KBPW Foundation Board of Trustees Meeting (if needed)	10:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.
Registration	1:00 p.m 7:00 p.m.
Welcome	3:00 p.m 3:15 p.m.
Regional Planning Meetings	3:20 p.m 3.50 p.m.
BPW Training	4:00 p.m 5:00 p.m.
Foundation Dinner and Fundraiser	6:00 p.m 8:30 p.m.

## Saturday, November 8, 2025

Breakfast	7:00 a.m 8:50 a.m.
Registration	8:00 a.m 10:00 a.m.
Opening Ceremonies of 2025 Interim Board of Directors Meeting	9:00 a.m 9:20 a.m.
Communications Workshop	9:30 a.m 11:30 a.m.
Snack Break	11:30 a.m 11:45 a.m.
Business Session	11:45 a.m 12:45 p.m.